
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
96 
41 
85 

324 
45 

305 
348 

33 
381 
312 

17 
309 
334 

25 
303 
301 
336 

13 
24 

364 
19 

326 
40 
65 

310 
7 

341 
68 

318 

Name 
VETTER Holga 
SALCICCIA Marco 
CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 
PERINOVIC Nico 
SCHMUTZ Max 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
CORTI Marco 
MUSTAFI Lavdrim 
VELGI Rossano 
FRANCIOSI Pierpaolo 
ITSHAK Israel Fahima 
DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 
WETTSTEIN Patrick 
SEELOS Maximilian 
BOCCARDI Domenico 
BEFFA Stefano 
ACCARINO Maurizio Luigi 
FREY Markus 
MARTIGNONI Valerio Mario 
FARIA Gabriel 
JEPPE Charlie 
PINGGERA Thomas 
RUBERTI Marco 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 
FAZLIJA Agon 
CIPRIANI Fabio 
AUSTRANTI Alessandro 
PAREDI Wiliam 
MURACA Giuseppe 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.244 
2:06.312 
2:07.226 
2:07.729 
2:08.030 
2:08.115 
2:08.248 
2:08.826 
2:08.862 
2:08.892 
2:08.957 
2:09.054 
2:09.234 
2:09.400 
2:09.557 
2:09.668 
2:09.669 
2:09.830 
2:09.903 
2:10.370 
2:10.713 
2:10.732 
2:10.745 
2:11.366 
2:12.139 
2:13.733 
2:14.396 
2:15.664 
2:16.111 

In Lap 
6 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
2 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
5 

2nd Best 
2:05.351 
2:10.014 
2:07.872 
2:08.640 
2:08.484 
2:08.346 
2:09.638 
2:08.987 
2:09.151 
2:09.525 
2:10.895 
2:09.660 
2:11.081 
2:10.044 
2:11.240 
2:10.865 
2:09.904 
2:10.110 
2:10.434 
2:11.486 
2:11.691 
2:11.198 
2:10.922 
2:11.386 
2:12.344 
2:14.998 
2:14.998 
2:17.240 
2:16.497 

Best Speed 
150,762 
149,487 
148,413 
147,829 
147,481 
147,383 
147,230 
146,570 
146,529 
146,495 
146,421 
146,311 
146,107 
145,920 
145,743 
145,618 
145,617 
145,436 
145,355 
144,834 
144,454 
144,433 
144,419 
143,736 
142,895 
141,192 
140,495 
139,182 
138,725 

Laps 
7 
4 
3 
3 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
3 
6 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/04/2024 11:15:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

2 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:56:01 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 10:55 


